23 February 2009

MMCC 23 February 2009

Heat

4 (1 12th)

Started 20:20 Finished 20:28

Pos Car

s W N
W N U

Grid for Round 2:

Lap Car 1 Car 2
1 10.273 8.516
2 9.074 8.898
3 10.226 8.638
4 8.933 8.525
5 9.153 8.255
6 8.239 8.347
7 9.811 8.375
8 8.981 9.405
9 8.612 8.706

10 8.421 8.689
11 10.334 8.645
12 8.454 9.418
13 8.257 8.477
14 8.544 7.946
15 8.135 8.210
16 8.716 8.037
17 11.038 8.336
18 8.110 8.286
19 7.995 8.443
20 9.156 8.212
21 7.968 8.498
22 13.086 8.153
23 8.309 9.052
24 8.503 9.099
25 8.108 9.694
26 8.214 10.123
27 8.011 8.704
28 8.236 7.960
29 8.818 8.449
30 8.084 9.214
31 8.322 8.491
32 8.323 8.530
33 8.011 8.437
34 8.080 8.643
35 8.125 8.250
36 7.981 7.964
37 8.205 29.584
38 7.966 19.384
39 8.298 8.082
40 8.372 8.092
41 8.013 12.779
42 8.112 8.467
43 8.151 8.461
44 8.041 8.238
45 7.740 8.395
46 8.869 8.118
47 8.139 8.296
48 7.958 8.354
49 7.876 8.590
50 8.184 8.557
51 7.797 8.628
52 7.880 8.111
53 8.182 8.954
54 7.982

55 8.141

56 7.889

57 8.467

Printed at 20:28:31 on 23/02/20009.
Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco®© 2000,

Round 1 Results

Driver

Andy Murray

Mark Carter

Corally

Car Model

SP12X

Damien Holmes Associated
Danny Holmes Associated

Neal Robinson Corally SP12X
1,4,5,2,3
Car 3 Car 4 [of-% -}
8.709 8.808 9.816
8.498 8.546 11.876
8.536 9.006 8.844
8.359 8.398 8.816
8.445 8.598 12.435
8.619 8.886 8.666
8.401 8.542 8.589
8.343 9.029 8.437
17.851 8.376 8.515
8.336 8.340 10.087
15.160 16.831 9.823
8.619 11.543 8.703
41.700 8.194 8.735
8.396 10.125 8.689
8.225 8.558 8.394
8.182 8.452 8.537
8.317 8.404 8.462
8.502 8.140 8.696
8.714 8.890 8.474
8.421 8.649 8.343
8.847 8.257 8.358
8.246 8.261 8.486
8.240 12.179 9.805
8.261 8.237 8.522
8.085 8.763 8.537
8.182 8.360 8.507
8.198 8.308 8.475
8.231 8.226 8.446
7.956 8.251 8.947
8.299 8.244 8.098
7.944 8.109 8.276
8.232 8.055 13.142
9.503 8.020 10.281
8.149 8.149 12.138
8.155 8.272 8.535
8.258 7.914 8.327
8.321 8.430 8.034
9.400 8.195 8.656
7.976 8.217 8.668
7.914 8.390 8.352
7.960 8.174 8.569
8.134 8.389 8.295
8.070 8.003 8.200
8.028 8.078 8.573
7.850 8.014 8.443
8.074 8.063 7.995
8.041 8.147 8.012
10.171 7.808 8.470
8.012 8.411 8.068
8.251 8.024 11.134
8.136 7.918 8.357
7.962 8.298 8.978
8.185 8.177
8.010 7.972
8.099
8.040

Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

2005 bbk Software Ltd

57/
56/
54/
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52/

Result FTQ

486.
482.
482.
488.
483.

903
813
770
715
419

FTQ
FTQ
FTQ
FTQ
FTQ

Av Lap Best

O WO 00 0

.542
.621
.940
.221
.296

.74
.80
.97
.94
.85
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